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1 a Von Niederhäusern Marcel 20.00
+ Chassot Samuel 10.00
+ Pürro Peter (2005) 10.00

1 b Martin Gaël (2004) 20.00
+ Fuchs Sylvain (2005) 10.00
+ Schläfli Hugo 10.00

2 a Suchet Jonathan (2005) 19.75
+ Mermillod Jérôme (2004) 9.75
+ Panchaud Noé (2004) 10.00

2 b Schmid Romain (2003) 19.75
+ Zbinden Dario (2004) 9.75
+ Fankhauser Hans * 10.00

2 c Bapst Ludovic 19.75
+ Amez-Droz Arnaud 9.75
+ Elmiger Silvan (2004) 10.00

3 a Zbinden Silvan (2004) 19.00
- Hirschi Damien (2003) 9.00
+ Lengen Michael (2005) 10.00

3 b Grossenbacher Simon * 19.00
- Baeriswyl Christoph 9.00
+ Wolf Nicolas (2005) 10.00

3 c Baeriswyl Christoph 19.00
- Grossenbacher Simon * 9.00
+ Verdon Simon (2005) 10.00

4 a Maire Pascal (2004) 18.75
+ Clément Aurélien (2003) 10.00
- Egger Benoît 8.75

4 b Hirschi Damien (2003) 18.75
- Zbinden Silvan (2004) 9.00
+ Imhasly Jorin 9.75

4 c Balimann Sandro * 18.75
- Collaud Romain * 8.75
+ Rogivue Théo (2003) 10.00

4 d Zbinden Lukas (2003) 18.75
o Schläfli Hugo 8.75
+ Tornare Philippe (2004) 10.00

4 e Fankhauser Hans * 18.75
+ Perret Loïc 10.00
o Schmid Romain (2003) 8.75

5 a Menoud Liam 18.50
+ Wenger Marco 9.75
- Collaud Bastien (2005) 8.75

5 b Egger Benoît 18.50
+ Begg Colin 9.75
- Maire Pascal (2004) 8.75

5 c Collaud Romain * 18.50
- Balimann Sandro * 8.75
+ Tschachtli Sven 9.75

5 d Collaud Bastien (2005) 18.50
+ Nicolet Bastien (2004) 9.75
- Menoud Liam 8.75

5 e Bucher Marc 18.50
+ Pürro Yanick (2003) 9.75
- Deschenaux Martin (2004) 8.75

5 f Wolf Nicolas (2005) 18.50
+ Deschenaux Martin (2004) 10.00
o Grossenbacher Simon * 8.50

5 g Verdon Simon (2005) 18.50
+ Pellaton Gabriel (2005) 10.00
o Baeriswyl Christoph 8.50

5 h Tschachtli Sven 18.50
+ Pürro David 10.00
o Collaud Romain * 8.50

5 i Schläfli Hugo 18.50
+ Zbinden Lukas (2003) 10.00
o Martin Gaël (2004) 8.50

5 j Rodi Joé (2004) 18.50
o Leuenberger Gian (2005) 8.75
+ Lagger Aurélien (2004) 9.75

5 k Quostali Killian (2005) 18.50
+ Nösberger Valentin (2005) 10.00
o Fuchs Sylvain (2005) 8.50

5 l Pürro Yanick (2003) 18.50
o Bucher Marc 8.50
+ Massy Louis (2004) 10.00

5 m Pürro Peter (2005) 18.50
+ Massy Louis (2004) 10.00
o Von Niederhäusern Marcel 8.50

5 n Pürro David 18.50
o Tschachtli Sven 8.50
+ Leuenberger Gian (2005) 10.00

5 o Perret Loïc 18.50
o Fankhauser Hans * 8.50
+ Fallegger Riccardo (2003) 10.00

5 p Panchaud Noé (2004) 18.50
+ Giuliani Johann 10.00
o Suchet Jonathan (2005) 8.50

5 q Nösberger Valentin (2005) 18.50
o Quostali Killian (2005) 8.50
+ Pellaton Gabriel (2005) 10.00

5 r Mermillod Jérôme (2004) 18.50
o Suchet Jonathan (2005) 8.50
+ Jacot Jessy (2004) 10.00

5 s Martin Marius 18.50
o Elmiger Silvan (2004) 8.50
+ Yerly Cyril (2005) 10.00

5 t Imhasly Jorin 18.50
+ Berthet Luca 10.00
o Hirschi Damien (2003) 8.50

5 u Fuchs Sylvain (2005) 18.50
o Martin Gaël (2004) 8.50
+ Quostali Killian (2005) 10.00

5 v Amez-Droz Arnaud 18.50
o Bapst Ludovic 8.50
+ Giuliani Johann 10.00

6 a Von Gunten Damien (2004) 18.25
o Tornare Philippe (2004) 8.50
+ Berthet Hugo (2005) 9.75

6 b Tornare Philippe (2004) 18.25
+ Von Gunten Damien (2004) 9.75
o Zbinden Lukas (2003) 8.50

6 c Rogivue Théo (2003) 18.25
+ Buchs Noah (2004) 9.75
o Balimann Sandro * 8.50

6 d Nicolet Bastien (2004) 18.25
o Collaud Bastien (2005) 8.50
+ Lopes Semedo Mauro 9.75

6 e Lopes Semedo Mauro 18.25
+ Dubuis Timothée 9.75
o Nicolet Bastien (2004) 8.50

6 f Leuenberger Gian (2005) 18.25
+ Rodi Joé (2004) 9.75
o Pürro David 8.50

6 g Lengen Michael (2005) 18.25
+ Yerly Cyril (2005) 9.75
o Zbinden Silvan (2004) 8.50

6 h Jacot Jessy (2004) 18.25
+ Berthet Hugo (2005) 9.75
o Mermillod Jérôme (2004) 8.50

6 i Elmiger Silvan (2004) 18.25
+ Martin Marius 9.75
o Bapst Ludovic 8.50

6 j Clément Aurélien (2003) 18.25
o Maire Pascal (2004) 8.50
+ Dubuis Timothée 9.75

6 k Chassot Samuel 18.25
o Von Niederhäusern Marcel 8.50
+ Berthet Luca 9.75

6 l Buchs Noah (2004) 18.25
o Rogivue Théo (2003) 8.50
+ Rouge Dany 9.75

6 m Begg Colin 18.25
o Egger Benoît 8.50
+ Glauser Matis (2005) 9.75

7 Zbinden Dario (2004) 18.00
o Schmid Romain (2003) 8.25
+ Wenger Marco 9.75

8 a Rouge Dany 17.50
- Fallegger Riccardo (2003) 9.00
o Buchs Noah (2004) 8.50

8 b Lagger Aurélien (2004) 17.50
- Glauser Matis (2005) 9.00
o Rodi Joé (2004) 8.50

8 c Glauser Matis (2005) 17.50
- Lagger Aurélien (2004) 9.00
o Begg Colin 8.50

8 d Fallegger Riccardo (2003) 17.50
- Rouge Dany 9.00
o Perret Loïc 8.50

9 Deschenaux Martin (2004) 17.25
o Wolf Nicolas (2005) 8.50
- Bucher Marc 8.75

10 a Yerly Cyril (2005) 17.00
o Lengen Michael (2005) 8.50
o Martin Marius 8.50

10 b Wenger Marco 17.00
o Menoud Liam 8.50
o Zbinden Dario (2004) 8.50

10 c Pellaton Gabriel (2005) 17.00
o Verdon Simon (2005) 8.50
o Nösberger Valentin (2005) 8.50
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10 d Massy Louis (2004) 17.00
o Pürro Peter (2005) 8.50
o Pürro Yanick (2003) 8.50

10 e Giuliani Johann 17.00
o Panchaud Noé (2004) 8.50
o Amez-Droz Arnaud 8.50

10 f Dubuis Timothée 17.00
o Lopes Semedo Mauro 8.50
o Clément Aurélien (2003) 8.50

10 g Berthet Luca 17.00
o Imhasly Jorin 8.50
o Chassot Samuel 8.50

10 h Berthet Hugo (2005) 17.00
o Jacot Jessy (2004) 8.50
o Von Gunten Damien (2004) 8.50

* Kantonal- bzw. Gauverbandskranzschwinger ** Teilverbandskranzschwinger *** Eidg. Kranzschwinger


